Innovative Communication Solutions
DC Power	 +12V to +24V DC
Current	 400 mA max.
Switching Voltage	 Band 1: 13V
	 Band 2: 18V
Input (waterproof)	 WR-229 waveguide grooved
Output (waterproof)	 Type F Connector (75 Ohm)
		  Type N Connector (50 Ohm)

< 3.9 GHz and > 4.8 GHz
with no degradation
MECHANICAL DIAGRAMHOW TO ORDER
FREQUENCY	 4: 3.40 - 4.20 / 3.80 - 4.20 GHz
	 5: 3.40 - 4.20 / 3.90 - 4.20 GHz
	 6: 3.40 - 4.20 / 4.00 - 4.20 GHz
SWITCHABLE
CONNECTOR	 F: Type F Connector (75 Ohm)
	 N: Type N Connector (50 Ohm)
L.O. STABILITY	 0: ±  2 kHz
	 1: ± 10 kHz
	 2: ± 25 kHz
	 5: ± 100 kHz
3200N-sBPF-5
LNB SERIES #